
American High School Music Schedule 2009-2010 (as of Sept. 17, 2009)
Date Day Time Event Group Location
Sept. 8 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
Sept. 19 Sat. Morning Newark Days Parade MB Newark
Sept. 26 Sat. Day San Jose State High School Band Day MB San Jose
Oct. 2 F. 5:45pm Homecoming Football FS vs. MSJHS MB TAK
Oct. 9 F. 5:45pm Football FS vs. WHS MB TAK
Oct. 10 Sat. All Day Cupertino TOB MB Cupertino
Oct. 13 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
Oct. 17 Sat. Day E.C. Halloween Parade (PSAT day) MB Fremont Hub
Oct. 22 Th. 5:45pm Football FS  vs. Logan MB TAK
Oct. 24 Sat. All Day Foothill Competition MB Pleasanton
Nov. 6 Fri. Day/Eve CSUEB Instrumental Music Festival Recomm. Hayward
Nov. 7 Sat. Day Band Mini-camp I MB AHS
Nov. 10 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
Nov. 11 W. Day Veteran’s Day Parade MB San Jose
Nov. 14 Sat. Day Band Mini-camp II MB AHS
Nov. 21 Sat. All Day Fairfield Band Review/Concert Comp. MB Fairfield
Nov. 27 F 6pm E.C. Niles Festival of Lights Parade MB Niles
Dec. 4 F Day E.C. Ardenwood Holiday Performance All Ardenwood
Dec. 5 Sat. 2pm Oakland Holiday Parade MB Oakland
Dec. 8 T. 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
Dec. 17  Th. 7:30pm Winter Concert All MPR
Jan. 7, 2010 Th. Eve. BBB Pep Band vs. KHS Band Gym
Jan. 11 M 7-9pm Honor Band Rehearsal Audition MSJ
Jan. 12 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
Jan. 15-16 F-Sat. Day CMEA Winter Conference Recomm. San Jose
Jan. 19 T 7-9pm Honor Band Rehearsal Audition MSJ
Jan. 20 W. Eve. GBB Pep Band vs. WHS Band Gym
Jan. 23 Sat. Eve. BBB Pep Band vs. MSJHS Band Gym
Jan. 29 F. Eve. GBB Pep Band vs. KHS Band Gym
Feb. 1 M 7-9pm Honor Band Rehearsal Audition MSJ
Feb. 5 F 3:30-9pm Honor Band Rehearsal Audition MSJ
Feb. 6 Sat. 1-3/7 PM Honor Band Rehearsal & Concert Audition Ohlone
Feb. 9 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
Feb. 13 Sat. Day Campana Jazz Festival Jazz Pleasanton
Feb. 24 W Afternoon Thornton Choir Recruiting Concert Choir TJHS
Feb. 25 Th Afternoon Thornton Band Recruiting Concert Band AHS 
Mar. 4 Th Eve. Open House/Spirit of American All AHS
Mar. 5 F Eve. Winter Guard/Percussion Competition Audition Santa Clara
Mar. 6 Sat. Day Chabot College Jazz Festival Jazz Hayward
Mar. 9 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
Mar. 12 F. Eve. Winter Guard/Percussion Competition Audition Alameda
Mar. 18 Th. 7:30pm Pops Italian Dinner Concert All Rotunda
Mar. 20 Sat. Day Winter Guard/Percussion Competition Audition Granada
Mar. 20 Sat. Day CMEA Solo/Ensemble Festival All Fremont
Mar. 27 Sat. Day Winter Guard/Percussion Competition Audition Pleasanton
April 13 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
April 22 Th. 3:30pm School Musical Audition Th. 70
April 23-24 F-Sat 7pm School Musical Audition Th. 70
April 24 Sat Day CMEA Band Festival Band California HS
Apr. 29-May 1 Th.-Sat. 7pm  School Musical Audition Th. 70
May 1 Sat. Day CMEA Choir Choir Pleasanton
May 10-14 M-F Daily Tri-M Fundraising All AHS
May 11 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.
May 19 W. 7pm AAA Concert All Gym
May 27 Th. 7pm Final Concert All MPR
June 5 Sat. Day FUSD Jazz Festival Jazz Pacific Comm.
June 8 T 7:30pm BPO Mtg. All Fac. Co.



June 17 Th. 4pm Graduation All TAK
Created by Richard F. Wong, 796-1776, x. 57708

*Events in italics have yet to be finalized.

Events in limbo:
May 16 Sat. Day Centerville Business Performance All Fremont
Sept. 12 F. 5:45pm E.C. Football Pep Band vs. Benicia MB TAK
May 8-9 F-Sat. Day Santa Cruz Jazz Festival Jazz Santa Cruz
June M 2:50-? Percussion Assessments AHS - Rm. 708
?June  Th. 6:30-7pm Solo/Ensemble for Awards Night All Rotunda


